THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS OCTOBER 02, 2020. HOWEVER,
CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON OCT 02, 2020.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr.
9/18/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

Chapter 7 341 Meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson
9:00 A. M.

20-50617 Christopher Lee Gifford Erik Mosby Harvey



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Daniel C. Bruton

20-50635 Steven Nicholas Tucker

18-50215 Jared Moore
Lisa Holt Moore
(Cont. From 09/04/20)

20-50497 Diana Fay Byrd Amberger
20-50634 Joyce Glenn Brown
20-50592 Barry Paul LaRoque

Lourdes Odily LaRoque
(Cont. From 09/04/20 )

9:15. A. M.

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Wendell Wes Schollander

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

20-50623 Melba Dorene Furr
20-50629 Karen Matlock

16-50352 Terri Enid Brunson
20-50628 Kim Scott Eales

20-50620 Michael Glenn Hill
16-50845 Carolyn Jo Crews
20-50624 Carmen Victoria Quandt
20-50639 Anastasios Theodosiou
20-50637 Christopher William Hartsell
20-50619 Margaret Alice Christensen
20-50519 Jonathon C. Lyles

(Cont. From 08/07/20)

9:30 A. M.

9:45 A. M.

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Wendell Wes Schollander

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Brian Hayes

Diana Santos Johnson

Christopher Decker Lane



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS OCTOBER 02, 2020. HOWEVER,

CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON OCT 02, 2020.

09:00 Chapter 7

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr.
9/18/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

20-50557

20-50560

20-50605

20-50570

20-50603

1:00 P.M.
Kalisciono Deamante Collins

(Cont. From 09/04/20 )

Kathy Christian Morgan
(Cont. From 09/04/20 )

Stephen L Berry

Timothy Lance Boothe
Christi Mae Boothe
(Cont. From 09/04/20 )

Gerald Micheal Burns
Ashley Alexandria Burns

Chapter 13 341 Meetings are being held telephonically

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

FF



20-50594

20-50613

20-50621

20-50630

20-50571

20-50622

20-50606

20-50618

20-50596

20-50625

20-50616

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Daniel L Fitzko Jr.
Tonya Marie Fitzko

Gene Taylor Gann
Jane Gann

Anthony Sylvester Huffin

Tracey Gertrude Jones

Tammy H Mabe

(Cont. From 09/04/20 )

Roberta Hayes Means

Kyimura Treshawnda Oliver

James Patrick Overbeck

Dominique Victoria Pardella

Frances Cartrette Shell

Aminta Ashley Smith

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF



20-50604

20-50586

20-50558

20-50564

20-50599

20-50601

20-50545

20-50615

20-50608

Andrew Craig Triplett

Stephanie C Wright
(Cont. From 09/04/20 )

Jeffrey G. Coe Jr.
Cinda Jane Denise Coe
(Cont. From 09/04/20)

Estell Oneida Heartwell
(Cont. From 09/04/20 )

Lisa Jeunese Gould Lash

Leesa Rhea White-Masten

Fredy Gonzalez
(Cont. From 08/21/20)

Jennifer Renee Lawson

James Keller Jr.

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

2:30 P.M.

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Thomas W. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock 111

Stan H. Dick

FF

FF



20-50627

20-50597

20-50607

20-50598

20-50626

20-50602

20-50600

20-50595

Amber Marie Haps

James Joseph Hoffman

Amber Lavoie Kittrell

David Allen Stern
Debra Anne Stern

Monica Dee Shell

Phyllis Casolo

Phyllis Ann Hosch

Charles Wayne Rollins Jr

Anne Marie Rollins

2:30 P.M. (Continued)

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

FF



